-

No:dChK- P8V

OFFICE OF THE
DIRECTOR CUM CHEST SPECIALIST

INSTITUTE OF CHEST DISEASES, KOTRL

Dated § Y/ 11/2014.

NOTICE INVITING OF TENDERS.

The sealed tenders are invited from eligible bidders for supply of the rats of Consumable.
Dietary and Linen Liveries ltems for the year 2014 ~ 2015 for use in Institute of Chest Diseases. Kotri.

The blank tender documents can be obtained from office of the undersigned, P.M &
Cell Health Department. Karachi and office of the Director General, Health Services, Sindh Hyderabad

on paynment of non-refundab

opening of tenders are given below.

le fees on submission of written request. The schedule of the receiving and

The bidding will be conducted under SPPRA rules 2010 class 46(2) through two

envelops procedures.

The tenders will be opened in presence of the bidders or their authorized person.
I

The tender forms shall be accompanied with bid security at the rate of 2.5% velue of

store quoted by the bidder. in t

Special st, Institute of Chest Discases. Kotri.

he shape of call deposit / pay order in favour of Director Cum Chest

The Procurement agency reserves the rights to except or reject any part or all the tender
as per concerned SPPRA rules.

In case of announcement of Holly day by the Go

next working day.

Date and Time of
Tender to be issued

| From date of Publication

up to 03/12/2014 @
11.00 am
From date of Publication
up to 03/12/2014 @
11.00 am

| Date & Time

of submission

of Tender @
1CD, Kotri

03/12/2014 @
12.00 Noon

03/12/2014 @
12.00 Noon

vernment the tender will be opened on

Date & time Non-
opening Refundabie
Tender @ Tender Form
_ICD, Kotri | Fee.
03/12/2014 @ R
oo pm | K200
Rs. 1000/=

03/12/2014 @
1.00 Pm

Sr. -

No. Description

01 | Consumable Hems

02 | Dietary Items

03 | Linen Liveries [tems
L

From date of Publication
up to 03/12/2014 @
11.00 am

03/12/2014 @
12.00 Noon

03/12/2014 @
1.00 Pm

Rs.500/=

an@m ke

Director Cum-Chest Specialist
[nstitute of Chest Diseases Kotri.



