

NOTICE INVITING OF TENDERS.

The sealed tenders are invited from eligible bidders for supply of the rats of Consumable, Dietary and Linen Liveries Items for the year 2014 – 2015 for use in Institute of Chest Diseases, Kotri.

The blank tender documents can be obtained from office of the undersigned, P.M & I Cell Health Department, Karachi and office of the Director General, Health Services, Sindh Hyderabad on payment of non-refundable fees on submission of written request. The schedule of the receiving and opening of tenders are given below.

The bidding will be conducted under SPPRA rules 2010 class 46(2) through two envelops procedures. The tenders will be opened in presence of the bidders or their authorized person.

The tender forms shall be accompanied with bid security at the rate of 2.5% velue of store quoted by the bidder, in the shape of call deposit / pay order in favour of Director Cum Chest Special st, Institute of Chest Diseases, Kotri.

The Procurement agency reserves the rights to except or reject any part or all the tender as per concerned SPPRA rules.

In case of announcement of Holly day by the Government the tender will be opened on next working day.

Sr. No.	Description	Date and Time of Tender to be issued	Date & Time of submission of Tender @ ICD, Kotri	Date & time opening Tender @ ICD, Kotri	Non- Refundable Tender Form Fee.
01	Consumable Items	From date of Publication up to 03/12/2014 @	03/12/2014 @ 12.00 Noon	03/12/2014 @ 1.00 Pm	Rs.500/=
02	Dietary Items	From date of Publication up to 03/12/2014 @ 11.00 am	03/12/2014 @ 12.00 Noon	03/12/2014 @ 1.00 Pm	Rs.1000/=
03	Linen Liveries Items	From date of Publication up to 03/12/2014 @ 11.00 am	03/12/2014 @ 12.00 Noon	03/12/2014 @ 1.00 Pm	Rs.500/=

Director Cum-Chest Specialist Institute of Chest Diseases Kotri.